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5A-6A JV BOYS

09/29/2022

Grand Prairie, TX

Back to Ken Gaston XC Invite Main

Ken Gaston Race at the Lake

September 29, 2022

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Boys - 6A-5A JV BOYS - Ken Gaston XC Invite
Team Detail - Boys - 6A-5A JV BOYS - Ken Gaston XC Invite

Top

O'All Place
1

O 00 N O U b~ W N

WWNNNNNNNNNNRERRRR B B B p B
m O VWK NO WU HS»WNROOO®NOODUDWNIERLO

CONTACT

601
5831
609
5821
362
610
475
5809
5930
477
607
5828
407
5959
669
5836
668
5826
381
602
77
38

Name

Tj Koch

Joseph O'Brien
Meles Hart
Logan Pedersen

Patrick Thomas
Skylar Evans
Colin Milliken
Dylan Lightfoot
Drew Kaup

Justin Goodlin
Edgar Ordonez
Tanner Pinabel
Enrique Luna
Anderson Bonilla
Andrew Pollock
Arjun Sharma
Mike Auka
Yomar Cedillo
Johnathan Woulfe
Jeffrey Lin
Arphaxad Nyabuto
John Ward

Jesus Chavez
Stephen Bowman
Mark Ramos
Roberto Beltran
Franco Mendoza

William Burningham

Amal Gunde

Martin Hernandez-Barriaga

Dallas Saucedo

Search

ish
JV

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy
Arlington

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West

Dallas Kimball
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Plano West
Arlington Houston
Plano West
Arlington Houston
Irving Nimitz
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Arlington Houston

Corsicana High School

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West
Arlington Houston
Kingwood Park
Dallas Adamson
Richland
Arlington Houston
Richland
Arlington Houston
Kingwood Park
Plano West

Ennis

Dallas Skyline

7

RunFAR

RACING SERVICES

Fasf, Acewrats & Rellabls
ESTABLISHED 2003

first and last name

List - Boys
BOYS

CLICK

FOR

LIVE

RESULTS

WE ARE

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Find event or city
Event
Cross Country
Time Pace

17:46.0 5:42/M
17:46.5 5:42/M
18:01.4 5:47/M
18:06.1 5:48/M
18:08.2 5:49/M
18:08.4 5:49/M
18:09.3 5:49/M
18:14.9 5:51/M
18:17.8 5:52/M
18:20.4 5:53/M
18:21.0 5:53/M
18:27.5 5:55/M
18:29.0 5:55/M
18:30.1 5:56/M
18:30.1 5:56/M
18:31.0 5:56/M
18:33.0 5:57/M
18:40.3 5:59/M
18:42.1 6:00/M
18:45.5 6:01/M
18:51.5 6:03/M
18:52.4 6:03/M
18:54.5 6:04/M
18:55.1 6:04/M
18:55.5 6:04/M
19:02.0 6:06/M
19:04.7 6:07/M
19:05.8 6:07/M
19:06.9 6:08/M
19:08.5 6:08/M
19:09.3 6:08/M
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97

31
32
33
34
(>7)
35
36
37
38
>7)
39
40
41
(<5)
>7)
42
(>7)
(>7)
43
44
45
>7)
>7)
46
(>7)
47
48
(>7)
(>7)
49
>7)
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
>7)
(<5)
(>7)
>7)
61
(>7)
62
63
64
65
(>7)
66
67
>7)
68
69
>7)
70
(>7)
71
>7)
(>7)
72
73

435
5830
402
465
5833
427
5968
604
76
5818
59
57
5940
516
5813
447
621
611
432
374
638
5834
472

457
69
399
616
463
452
455
394
529
538
667
639
285
684
5772
375
5771
192
378
5957
408
461
363
5817
5859
118
296

5820
112
501

5832
537
422
603
299

5846

34
619
388

5946

122

Ethan Jones
Michael Okunrotifa
Logan Schiele

Jack McClure

Jose Antonio Perez
Will Cox

Arturo Perez

Kade Holec

Sebastian Hernandez

Everardo Gomez
Haidyn Loftice
Graham Hogan
Rodrigo Hernandez
Jayden Finnestad
Marc Enriquez

Emeka Ohumaegbulem

Henry Zhang
Edwin Portillo
Zach Gloor
Zavier Almeida
Hilberto Sauceda
Javier Quinteros
Adam Rogers
Jacob Clasemann
Sean Easley

Luis Burgos

Ellis Penate

Sam Smith
Daniel Lamping
Paul Yu

Primo Chandrasekaran

Wilson Leslie
Noah Buckner
Caleb Litke
Noah Atkinson
Titan Summers
Isaiah Arias
Alejandro Plata
Mario Dawkins
Gabe Alvarado
Sam Darrock
Moise Munezero
Jennings Barndt
David Zapata
Cameron White
Sonny Hignite
Matthew Chapman
Juan Garcia
Justin Wolford
Brayden Olson
Antonio Lopez

Avaneesh Jakkireddy

Jose Guardado
Makya Ganesh
Aiden Trusty
Henry Paredes
Landon Kelly

Erik Venancio Avellaneda

Ethan Haruvy
Alec Moreno
David Villegas
Josue Piche
Amit Tzivon
Miguel Gomez
Carter Wells
James Roberson

Lewisville Hebron
Arlington Houston
Kingwood Park

Lucas Lovejoy
Arlington Houston
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Adamson
Plano West

Ennis

Arlington Houston
Denison

Denison

Corsicana High School
Midlothian

Arlington Houston
Lewisville Hebron
Plano West

Plano West

Lewisville Hebron
Kingwood Park
Princeton

Arlington Houston
Lucas Lovejoy
Midlothian Heritage High School
Lucas Lovejoy

Ennis

Kingwood Park

Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
Kingwood Park
Midlothian Heritage High School
Midlothian Heritage High School
Richland

Princeton

Grand Prairie
Richland

Arlington

Kingwood Park
Arlington

Fort Worth Wyatt
Kingwood Park
Crandall

Kingwood Park

Lucas Lovejoy

Irving Nimitz
Arlington Houston
Arlington Lamar
Forney

Grand Prairie

Frisco Independence High School
Arlington Houston
Forney

McKinney North
Arlington Houston
Midlothian Heritage High School
Lewisville

Plano West

Grand Prairie
Arlington Houston
Dallas Skyline

Plano West

Kingwood Park
Corsicana High School

Forney

19:09.6
19:13.8
19:15.0
19:15.3
19:15.9
19:16.7
19:20.6
19:21.6
19:22.1
19:22.6
19:23.4
19:23.9
19:24.9
19:25.1
19:26.0
19:27.5
19:27.9
19:28.8
19:29.2
19:30.9
19:31.6
19:32.4
19:33.1
19:34.1
19:34.3
19:36.8
19:37.4
19:38.0
19:38.1
19:38.4
19:40.8
19:41.7
19:41.9
19:42.3
19:42.6
19:43.6
19:44.4
19:44.7
19:47.8
19:47.9
19:48.1
19:48.1
19:49.4
19:50.3
19:51.0
19:51.1
19:51.8
19:53.3
19:54.4
19:54.9
19:55.6
19:55.9
19:56.5
19:57.6
19:57.6
19:58.0
19:59.5
20:03.4
20:04.5
20:06.2
20:07.2
20:10.1
20:15.9
20:17.6
20:20.1
20:24.4

6:08/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:32/M

10

10
12
12
11
10
12
10
12
10

10

12
12
12
12

12

10
10
11
11

12
12
10
12
10

11

11
12
11
12
12
11

10
10
11
12
12
11

12

11

10
11
10

11
10

12
11
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98
99
100

O'All Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

74
>7)

>7)
77
(>7)
78
>7)
>7)
79
80
81
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
82
83
>7)
84
85
86
87
88
>7)
89
90
91
(>7)
>7)
92
93
94
>7)
95
96
97
>7)
98
99
(>7)
>7)
100
101
102
(<5)
103
104
105
>7)
>7)
(>7)
106
107
(<5)
(>7)
108
>7)
109
110
(<5)
111
112
113
(>7)

113
612
72
Bib No
540
385
687
5812
495
5808
5827
5848
420
16
5956
517
405
25
37
5841
360
5926
637
228
288
446
5966
539
628
401
460
5861
54
79
392
5961
5936
355
5845
52
723
5843
5829
5857
5858
356
233
5777
302
292
5822
474
5842
686
675
5951
674
5932
5811
75
725
239
421
5967
5939
5814

Brandon Gee
Ethan Richardson
Caleb Duke
Name

Silas Moss

lan Ferguson
Ryan Shawulak
Alexis De La Torre
Jackson Bauer
Jay Arellano
Emerson Murcia
Stephen Grazzianne
Kameron Shelton
Jose Espinoza
Daniel Zapata
Seth Finnestad
Nathan Smith
Samuel Jimenez
Sergio Sanchez
Fher Torres
Matthew Valdes
Brandon Arreola
Jonathan Sanchez
Noah Lokey

Eric Coria

Cash Nankas
Richard Murillo
Aidan Meltabarger
Henery Martinez
Anthony Prado
Christian Harris
Darreon Black
Nicholas Harris-Murphy
Fernando Jimenez
Solomon Karash
Daniel Galindo
Yahir Guevara
Caleb Ndende
Erick Villalta
Jonathan Brown
Tyre Karriem
Oscar Vasquez
Hector Ochoa
Beckett Smith
Edgar Vargas
Bryan Recinos
Amogh Aryan
Zachary Stringham
Michael Ponce
Eduardo Gonzalez
Diego MacEda
Max Sanchez
Fernando Valdez
Jeremiah Shawulak
Sebastion Gallegos
Joseph Magana
Matias Fuentes
Levi Farmer
Stephen Castillo
Elian Garcia

Josh Lewis

Emmanuel Jimenez-Garcia

Jacob Velarde
Alexander Perez
Omar Hernandez
Aldahir Esquivel

Forney

Plano West

Ennis

Team

Midlothian Heritage High School
Kingwood Park
Richland

Arlington Houston
McKinney North
Arlington Houston
Arlington Houston
Arlington Lamar
Lewisville

Dallas Skyline
Crandall

Midlothian

Kingwood Park

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline
Arlington Houston
Irving MacArthur
Corsicana High School
Princeton

Frisco Independence High School
Grand Prairie
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Adamson
Midlothian Heritage High School
Princeton

Kingwood Park

Lucas Lovejoy
Arlington Seguin
Denison

Ennis

Kingwood Park

Dallas Adamson
Corsicana High School
Irving MacArthur
Arlington Houston
Denison

South Grand Prairie
Arlington Houston
Arlington Houston
Arlington Lamar
Arlington Lamar
Irving MacArthur
Frisco Liberty
Arlington

Grand Prairie

Grand Prairie
Arlington Houston
Lucas Lovejoy
Arlington Houston
Richland

Richland

Crandall

Richland

Corsicana High School
Arlington Houston
Ennis

South Grand Prairie
Frisco Liberty
Lewisville

Dallas Adamson
Corsicana High School
Arlington Houston

20:25.0
20:26.3
20:27.5
Time
20:29.3
20:30.0
20:31.7
20:31.7
20:32.0
20:32.1
20:32.2
20:34.0
20:34.2
20:34.9
20:35.3
20:36.8
20:38.2
20:38.4
20:38.8
20:39.1
20:41.0
20:41.5
20:41.7
20:42.2
20:43.2
20:43.9
20:47.5
20:48.1
20:49.3
20:49.6
20:50.9
20:51.5
20:51.8
20:53.0
20:53.4
20:54.3
20:54.3
20:55.7
20:56.9
20:57.2
20:59.5
21:02.7
21:04.5
21:05.0
21:05.7
21:06.3
21:07.3
21:08.7
21:10.0
21:11.7
21:12.9
21:13.4
21:13.6
21:13.7
21:14.8
21:15.9
21:16.9
21:17.4
21:19.3
21:21.1
21:23.5
21:24.9
21:25.3
21:25.4
21:26.0
21:27.1

6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
Pace
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

O'All Place

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225
226
227

(>7)
114
115
116
(>7)
117
(>7)
(>7)
118
>7)
(<5)
119
(>7)
>7)
120
(>7)
(>7)
121
122
123
(>7)
124
125
126
(<5)
(<5)
127
128
129
>7)
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
130
>7)
>7)
131
>7)
Score
(<5)
132
133
134
>7)
(>7)
>7)
135
(<5)
(>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)
136
137
>7)
138
139
>7)
140
(<5)
141
142
143
144
145
146

5844
5762
14
5770
387
22
5807
43
189
614
200
862
433
679
217
467
615
5964
373
366
5938
370
221
207
525
503
818
293
500
382
241
5983
19

617
5928
5997

599

Bib No
5985

367

348

651

425

429

11

336

508

458

196

456
5816

81

630

15

351
606
544
520
720

5999
187

5794

5869
216

Allan Velazquez
Erick Alva

Juan Cortes
Dean Crone

Ben Garcia
Marcos Garcia
Erick Ardon

Abel Velasquez
Caleb Holcomb
Amar Sanghvi
Sarvesh Parthasarthy
Joshua Silva
Austin Harper
Kendall Lowe
Mason Cromer
Bryce Moore
Nishant Sinari
Jovany Mejia
Bryan Sosa
Julian Garza
Herson Hernandez
Harrison Nguyen
Mithin Ganesh
Weiss Mangal
Ethan Rowley
Fabian Aguilar
Nestor Mejia
Martin Gonzalez
Nicholas Taylor
Brody Burns
Clark Kinneer
Edwin Mendez
Christian Flores
Merci Mateso
Kellan Standridge
David Camargo
Nestor Alvorado
Ali Elahi

Name

Tron Terry

Jason Guerrero
Jordan Rubio
Dylan Navarrete
Pierce Brons
Jeremy Emdy
Adrian Bonilla
Victor Diaz

Chris Torres
Noah George
Shaurya Jain
David David
Jonathan Garcia
Abraham Rios
Liam McAteer
Jon-Michael Crouch
Eh Tu Gae
Marcos Garcia
Joseph Kim
Andrea Spagnolo
Ryan Mitchell
Jose Garza
Wilford Giron
Montiel Dangerfield
Hunter Zertuche
Haskell Ramirez
Hayden Breedlove

Arlington Houston
Arlington

Dallas Skyline
Arlington
Kingwood Park
Dallas Skyline
Arlington Houston
Dallas Skyline

Fort Worth Wyatt
Plano West

Frisco Heritage
Lewisville
Lewisville Hebron
Richland

Frisco Independence High School

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano West

Dallas Adamson
Irving Nimitz

Irving Nimitz
Corsicana High School
Irving Nimitz

Frisco Independence High School

Frisco High
Midlothian
Mesquite Poteet

White Settlement Brewer

Grand Prairie
McKinney North
Kingwood Park
Frisco Liberty
Dallas Kimball
Dallas Skyline
Dallas Lincoln
Plano West
Corsicana High School
Dallas Lincoln
Plano West
Team

Dallas Kimball
Irving Nimitz
ILTexas AGPHS
Red Oak
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Skyline
ILTexas AGPHS
Mesquite Poteet
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy
Arlington Houston
Ennis

Princeton

Dallas Skyline
Dallas Lincoln
Irving MacArthur
Plano West

Midlothian Heritage High School

Midlothian

South Grand Prairie
Dallas Lincoln

Fort Worth Wyatt
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Seguin

Frisco Independence High School

21:27.9
21:30.5
21:30.9
21:31.4
21:33.4
21:34.8
21:35.0
21:35.8
21:36.9
21:37.7
21:37.9
21:38.4
21:38.5
21:40.2
21:42.4
21:45.3
21:45.3
21:45.4
21:46.4
21:48.6
21:48.6
21:51.1
21:51.7
21:52.2
21:54.0
21:54.1
21:54.5
21:54.8
21:55.6
22:00.0
22:00.4
22:01.9
22:03.7
22:05.0
22:05.2
22:05.4
22:06.1
22:06.7
Time
22:08.2
22:09.1
22:09.7
22:10.5
22:11.4
22:11.9
22:15.4
22:15.5
22:16.9
22:17.4
22:18.1
22:18.7
22:20.8
22:21.2
22:22.1
22:23.3
22:23.4
22:23.8
22:25.2
22:26.2
22:26.8
22:27.2
22:27.4
22:29.4
22:31.8
22:31.9
22:31.9

6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
Pace
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M

10
11
11

11
10
10
12

10

10

10

10
12
11
10
12

11
10
11
11
12
10

11
11
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228
229
230

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

292
293

(>7)
147
(>7)
148
(>7)
149
>7)
150
(<5)
(>7)
>7)
151
152
153
>7)
(>7)
154
155
>7)
156
157
158
159
(>7)
160
>7)
161
>7)
162
163
>7)
164
165
166
>7)
167
168
169
>7)
170
171
>7)
>7)
172
173
>7)
>7)
>7)
174
175
>7)
176
(>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
(>7)
177
178
>7)
179
>7)
>7)
(>7)
(>7)
180

864
115
666
646
533
60
605

507
468
613

5892
114
5839
5805
213
344
454
5778
5891
5885
5854
83
624
439
186
80
5888
340
5934
5860
193
5782
5840
726
345
717
82
822
232
18
73
825
412
608
473
600
53
371
305
622

5937
671
30
70
190
191
866
650
29
10
36

224

Samuel Herrera
Alex Henderson
Omar Alonso
Rome Gomez-Hand
Dylan Depot
Wyatt Miller
Abhinav Karthik
Joe Gonzales
Isaiah Johnson
Anthony Morgello
Zaid Salahi

Ali Mulindwa
Neyam Nameer
Ryan Hellenguard
Adeferanmi Sajimi
Roberto Alvarado
Isaac Twedell
Christian Moza
Jordan Carll
Adam Alba

Carlos Najera
Ruben Hashaway
Connor Parham
Samuel Thomason
Carson Berry
Jaden Leal

James Birungi
Hector Ramirez
Nathan Martinez
Jonathan Hernandez
Saul Gonzales
lkenna Azuka Ugwonali
Logan Thomas
Lincoln Danielson
Aldahir Santillan
Alphonce Maticha
Julian Munoz
Joseph Carrizales
Jorge Santibanez
Josh Phillips

Evan Schipper
Jose Fernandez
Albet Flores
Caleb Rivera
Nikko Bueno
Shane McQuaid
Kyler Sanchez
Aiden Garrido
Brandon Castillo
Israel Rico

Daniel Rios

Kevin Agustin
Grant Flowers
Dominic Hernandez
Saif EI-Khodor
Chris Ordaz
Nathaniel Cardenas
Eric Langston
Kwamir McBean
Javier Rondon
Jose Jantes
Samuel Mendez
Roman Arzapala
Ethan Salinas
Fabian Anastacio
Nathan Hoang

Corsicana High School
Forney

Richland

Red Oak

Midlothian Heritage High School
Denison

Plano West

Dallas Lincoln
Mesquite Poteet
Lucas Lovejoy

Plano West

Dallas Lincoln
Carrollton Creekview
Forney

Arlington Houston
Arlington Houston
Frisco High

ILTexas AGPHS

Lucas Lovejoy
Arlington Bowie
Carrollton Creekview
Carrollton Creekview
Arlington Lamar
Ennis

Princeton

Lewisville Hebron
Fort Worth Wyatt
Ennis

Carrollton Creekview
ILTexas AGPHS
Corsicana High School
Arlington Seguin

Fort Worth Wyatt
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Houston
South Grand Prairie
ILTexas AGPHS

South Grand Prairie
Ennis

White Settlement Brewer
Frisco Independence High School
Dallas Skyline

Ennis

White Settlement Brewer
Lewisville

Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano West

Denison

Irving Nimitz

Grand Prairie
Princeton

Richland

Corsicana High School
Richland

Dallas Skyline

Ennis

Fort Worth Wyatt
Fort Worth Wyatt
Corsicana High School
Red Oak

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline

Frisco Independence High School

22:33.4
22:33.7
22:33.8
22:37.5
22:38.4
22:39.5
22:40.3
22:41.5
22:41.9
22:42.3
22:43.2
22:45.1
22:46.8
22:47.7
22:49.5
22:51.1
22:51.2
22:52.1
22:55.4
22:56.4
22:58.7
22:59.9
23:00.7
23:02.3
23:05.2
23:07.6
23:08.4
23:09.4
23:11.6
23:17.1
23:18.9
23:19.9
23:20.9
23:23.4
23:25.9
23:26.6
23:26.8
23:30.3
23:34.4
23:34.5
23:35.2
23:36.3
23:37.1
23:37.6
23:41.7
23:43.5
23:43.7
23:45.6
23:47.2
23:52.0
23:54.5
23:56.2
23:57.7
23:59.2
24:00.7
24:01.9
24:02.7
24:07.0
24:07.7
24:09.0
24:19.1
24:22.8
24:23.7
24:24.9
24:26.0
24:28.9

7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M

12
10
10

10

12

10
12

12

10
10
11

11

11

12
11
10
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
10

12
12

10
11

10
10
12
11

12
10

12
12

11

12


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


294
295
296
297
298
299
300

O'All Place

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

181
182
(>7)
(>7)
>7)
183
(>7)
Score
184
(>7)
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
(<5)
>7)
194
>7)
(>7)
195
>7)
196
197
(>7)
>7)
>7)
(>7)
(<5)
198
199
>7)
(>7)
200
201
202
203
>7)
>7)
(>7)
204
>7)
205
(>7)
(>7)
>7)
206
207
(>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
208
>7)
(>7)
>7)

5874
5781
5837
188
438
5786
444
Bib No
5893
5945
645
727
828
5850
58
5763
5790
334
343
509
5768
5958
342
5970
5868
5824
719
5789
716
434
5838
445
5950
656
496
368
68
353
5867
502
206
215
365
372
5865
17
813
620
5783
5871
653

670
426
339
5793
26
5873
728
20
28
5779
212
5927
623
5870

Isaiah Williams
Kien Bui
Christopher Rivera
Blane Hayes
Anthony Le

Dylan Miller
Aidan McQuigg
Name

Ismael Perez

Trey Washburn
Clay Gichuru

Elijah Mitchell
Angel Tovilla
Sebastian Henriquez
Cole Landers
Kaleb Arredondo
Anthony Silvius
Camryn Barrett
Nathanael Morales
Damian Rangel
Alan Covarrubias
Randy Baltazar
Aaron Mitchell
Michael Sagarnaga
Dahvon Perkins
Jonathan Martinez
Dan Garza

Angel Rodriguez
Collin Brandon
Cole Jiranek
Cuauhtemoc Rivera
Evan Molina
Nehemiah King
Aiden Williams
Jaxon Brion
Anthony Limon-Garcia
Jeremy Arroyo
Foad Kedre
Matthew Okello
Horacio Vazquez
Brent Li

Jacob Barnes
Pedro Diaz

Isaiah Salamanca
Mekhi McCray
Samuel Estrada
Brandon Gautreau
Nishant Venkatachalam
Jay Diaz

Landon Simmons
Micah Sanchez
Salvador Robles
Brian Contreas
Joshua Cox

Yamil Gonzalez
Jordan Young

Joe Lopez

Sean Walker Jr
Tre'Lon Montgomery
Alexander Galindo
Benjamin Mendez
Thomas Alba
Pranveer Singh
Christian Avitia
Jack Anderson
Zade Saleh

Arlington Seguin
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Houston
Fort Worth Wyatt
Lewisville Hebron
Arlington Bowie
Lewisville Hebron
Team

Carrollton Creekview
Corsicana High School
Red Oak

South Grand Prairie

White Settlement Brewer

Arlington Lamar
Denison

Arlington
Arlington Bowie
ILTexas AGPHS
ILTexas AGPHS
Mesquite Poteet
Arlington

Dallas Adamson
ILTexas AGPHS
Dallas Adamson
Arlington Seguin
Arlington Houston
South Grand Prairie
Arlington Bowie
South Grand Prairie
Lewisville Hebron
Arlington Houston
Lewisville Hebron
Crandall

Red Oak
McKinney North
Irving Nimitz
Ennis

Irving MacArthur
Arlington Seguin
McKinney North
Frisco High

Frisco Independence High School

Irving Nimitz
Irving Nimitz
Arlington Seguin
Dallas Skyline

White Settlement Brewer

Plano West
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Seguin
Red Oak

Red Oak

Richland

Lewisville Hebron
ILTexas AGPHS
Arlington Bowie
Dallas Skyline
Arlington Seguin
South Grand Prairie
Dallas Skyline
Dallas Skyline
Arlington Bowie
Frisco High
Corsicana High School
Princeton

Arlington Seguin

24:32.1
24:39.0
24:42.1
24:43.1
24:43.3
24:44.9
24:44.9
Time
24:47.6
24:50.9
25:00.0
25:04.5
25:05.0
25:05.9
25:09.3
25:12.3
25:19.4
25:21.5
25:27.3
25:30.9
25:36.4
25:36.9
25:41.3
25:44.0
25:45.9
25:48.9
25:51.0
25:51.4
25:56.1
26:01.9
26:03.1
26:03.8
26:05.5
26:10.9
26:11.6
26:11.8
26:16.7
26:19.9
26:27.6
26:32.1
26:41.7
26:50.8
26:56.8
26:57.0
27:00.7
27:02.5
27:06.3
27:14.4
27:31.3
27:36.9
27:42.4
27:47.4
27:50.9
27:52.7
27:59.7
28:43.6
28:48.3
28:53.8
29:05.4
29:20.7
29:23.9
29:34.6
30:30.1
30:45.3
31:34.9
32:20.5

7:52/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
Pace
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:29/M
9:47/M
9:51/M
10:07/M
10:22/M

12
12



359
360
361
362

209
(>7)
(>7)
210

821
304
364
202

Inocenico Perez
Alonso Rico

Anthony Chevez Garcia
Sreenand Chalasan

White Settlement Brewer
Grand Prairie

Irving Nimitz

Frisco High

32:28.6
32:47.4
34:19.6
36:51.1

10:25/M
10:31/M
11:00/M
11:49/M

10
12
11
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Final Team Results - Boys
6A-5A JV B

Team - Lucas oveéo
Team Score (places): 2

Name

Tj Koch

469
470
466
475
477
465
472
457
463
455
461
460
474
467
458
456
468
454
473

Joseph O'Brien
Logan Pedersen
Colin Milliken
Arjun Sharma
Johnathan Woulfe
Jack McClure
Adam Rogers
Sean Easley
Daniel Lamping
Primo Chandrasekaran
Sonny Hignite
Christian Harris
Max Sanchez
Bryce Moore
Noah George
David David
Anthony Morgello
Jordan Carll

Kyler Sanchez

Team - Plano West

Team Score (places): 5

BibNo Name
618 Patrick Thomas
601 Justin Goodlin
609 Tanner Pinabel
610 Andrew Pollock
607 Jeffrey Lin
602 Amal Gunde
604 Kade Holec
621 Henry Zhang
611 Edwin Portillo
616 Sam Smith
603 Ethan Haruvy
619 Amit Tzivon
612 Ethan Richardson
614 Amar Sanghvi
615 Nishant Sinari
617 Kellan Standridge
599 Ali Elahi
606 Joseph Kim
605 Abhinav Karthik
613 Zaid Salahi
608 Shane McQuaid
600 Aiden Garrido
620 Nishant Venkatachalam
Team - Arli r]gton Houston
Team Score (places): 82
BibNo Name
5831 Edgar Ordonez
5821 Enrique Luna
5809 Mike Auka
5828 Arphaxad Nyabuto
5836 Mark Ramos
5826 Franco Mendoza
5830 Michael Okunrotifa
5833 Jose Antonio Perez
5818 Everardo Gomez
5813 Marc Enriquez
5834 Javier Quinteros

(0) )

in
Team Score (times): 1

Year O'All Place

11 1

10 2

12 4

11 6

9 15

11 (18)

12 (34)

9 More Than 7

10 More Than 7

12 More Than 7

10 More Than 7

11 More Than 7

9 More Than 7

11 More Than 7

9 More Than 7

10 More Than 7

11 More Than 7

12 More Than 7

10 More Than 7

9 More Than 7

i in
Team Score (tlmes{:

Year O'All Place
9 5
11 9
11 11
9 14
12 19
11 (28)
12 (37)
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
8 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

in
Team Score (times{:

Year O'All Place
12 10
10 12
12 16
12 20
9 24
11 (26)
9 (32)
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7

ish Position - 1
:30:19.1 Ave Time:18:03.8
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
1 17:46.0 17:46.0 0:00.0
3 17:46.5 35:32.6 0:00.4
7 18:06.1 53:38.7 0:20.0
13 18:09.3 1:11:48.0 0:23.2
28 18:31.0 1:30:19.1 0:44.9
18:42.1 1:49:01.2 0:56.0
19:15.3 2:08:16.6 1:29.3
19:33.1 2:27:49.7 1:47.0
19:34.3 2:47:24.0 1:48.2
19:38.1  3:07:02.1 1:52.0
19:40.8 3:26:42.9 1:54.7
19:51.1 3:46:34.1 2:05.0
20:50.9 4:07:25.0 3:04.8
21:13.4  4:28:38.5 3:27.3
21:45.3 4:50:23.8 3:59.2
22:17.4 5:12:41.2 4:31.3
22:18.7 5:35:00.0 4:32.7
22:42.3 5:57:42.4 4:56.2
22:55.4 6:20:37.8 5:09.3
23:43.7 6:44:21.6 5:57.7
ish P s ition - 2
:32: 9 Ave Time:18:26.3
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
5 18:08.2 18:08.2 0:22.2
14 18:20.4 36:28.7 0:34.3
25 18:27.5 54:56.2 0:41.4
39 18:30.1 1:13:26.4 0:44.1
58 18:45.5 1:32:11.9 0:59.4
19:06.9 1:51:18.8 1:20.8
19:21.6 2:10:40.4 1:35.5
19:27.9 2:30:08.4 1:41.8
19:28.8 2:49:37.2 1:42.7
19:38.0 3:09:15.3 1:51.9
20:04.5  3:29:19.8 2:18.4
20:15.9 3:49:35.8 2:29.8
20:26.3 4:10:02.2 2:40.2
21:37.7 4:31:39.9 3:51.6
21:45.3  4:53:25.3 3:59.2
22:05.2 5:15:30.6 4:19.2
22:06.7 5:37:37.3 4:20.6
22:25.2 6:00:02.6 4:39.2
22:40.3  6:22:42.9 4:54.2
22:43.2 6:45:26.1 4:57.1
23:43.5 7:09:09.7 5:57.4
23:45.6 7:32:55.3 5:59.5
27:14.4  8:00:09.7 9:28.3
ish Position - 3
1:33:10.1 Ave Time:18:38.0
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 18:21.0 18:21.0 0:34.9
22 18:29.0 36:50.1 0:42.9
38 18:33.0 55:23.1 0:46.9
58 18:51.5 1:14:14.6 1:05.4
82 18:55.5 1:33:10.1 1:09.4
19:04.7 1:52:14.9 1:18.7
19:13.8 2:11:28.7 1:27.7
19:15.9 2:30:44.7 1:29.8
19:22.6 2:50:07.4 1:36.6
19:26.0 3:09:33.4 1:39.9
19:32.4 3:29:05.8 1:46.3
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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5817 Juan Garcia
5820 Jose Guardado
5832 Henry Paredes
5846 David Villegas
5812 Alexis De La Torre
5808 Jay Arellano
5827 Emerson Murcia
5841 Fher Torres
5845 Erick Villalta
5843 Oscar Vasquez
5829 Hector Ochoa
5822 Diego MacEda
5842 Fernando Valdez
5811 Stephen Castillo
5814 Aldahir Esquivel
5844 Allan Velazquez
5807 Erick Ardon
5816 Jonathan Garcia
5839 Adeferanmi Sajimi
5805 Roberto Alvarado
5840 Aldahir Santillan
5837 Christopher Rivera
5824 Jonathan Martinez
5838 Cuauhtemoc Rivera
Team - L V\‘ISVI"e Hebron
Team Score ? aces): 123
BibNo Name
442 Dylan Lightfoot
436 Drew Kaup
435 Ethan Jones
427 Will Cox
447 Emeka Ohumaegbulem
432 Zach Gloor
452 Paul Yu
446 Cash Nankas
433 Austin Harper
425 Pierce Brons
429 Jeremy Emdy
439 Jaden Leal
438 Anthony Le
444 Aidan McQuigg
434 Cole Jiranek
445 Evan Molina
426 Joshua Cox
Team - wood Park
Team Score p aces) 173
BibNo Name
407 John Ward
381 William Burningham
402 Logan Schiele
374 Zavier Almeida
399 Ellis Penate
394 Wilson Leslie
375 Gabe Alvarado
378 Jennings Barndt
408 Cameron White
388 Miguel Gomez
385 lan Ferguson
405 Nathan Smith
401 Anthony Prado
392 Solomon Karash
387 Ben Garcia
382 Brody Burns
Team - Richland
Team ScoreTpIaces :234
Bib No Name

12 More Than 7

11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

) in
Team Score (tlmesr:

Year O'All Place
11 7
10 8
10 31
11 35
12 42
9 (43)
12 (49)
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

) in
Team Score (tlmesr:

Year O'All Place
11 21
9 27
10 33
9 44
11 48
12 (50)
12 (58)
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

. in
Team Score (tlmes{:

Year O'All Place

ish Position
Cum Place
7
15
46
81
123

19:53.3
19:56.5
19:58.0
20:07.2
20:31.7
20:32.1
20:32.2
20:39.1
20:56.9
21:02.7
21:04.5
21:12.9
21:13.6
21:19.3
21:27.1
21:27.9
21:35.0
22:20.8
22:49.5
22:51.1
23:25.9
24:42.1
25:48.9
26:03.1

Time
18:14.9
18:17.8
19:09.6
19:16.7
19:27.5
19:29.2
19:38.4
20:43.9
21:38.5
22:11.4
22:11.9
23:07.6
24:43.3
24:44.9
26:01.9
26:03.8
27:52.7

ish Position -5 .
1:36:21.6 Ave Time:19:16.3

Cum Place
21

ish Position

Time
18:52.4
19:05.8
19:15.0
19:30.9
19:37.4
19:41.7
19:47.9
19:49.4
19:51.0
20:17.6
20:30.0
20:38.2
20:49.6
20:53.4
21:33.4
22:00.0

3:48:59.2
4:08:55.7
4:28:53.8
4:49:01.0
5:09:32.8
5:30:04.9
5:50:37.1
6:11:16.2
6:32:13.1
6:53:15.9
7:14:20.4
7:35:33.4
7:56:47.1
8:18:06.5
8:39:33.6
9:01:01.6
9:22:36.6
9:44:57.5
10:07:47.0
10:30:38.1
10:54:04.1
11:18:46.2
11:44:35.2
12:10:38.3

2:07.2
2:10.5
2:11.9
2:21.1
2:45.7
2:46.0
2:46.1
2:53.0
3:10.8
3:16.6
3:184
3:26.9
3:27.6
3:33.3
3:41.1
3:41.8
3:48.9
4:34.7
5:03.4
5:05.0
5:39.8
6:56.0
8:02.9
8:17.0

-4
1:34: 26.6 Ave Time:18:53.3

Cum Time Time Back
18:14.9 0:28.8
36:32.7 0:31.7
55:42.3 1:23.5

1:14:59.0 1:30.6

1:34:26.6 1:41.4

1:53:55.8 1:43.2

2:13:34.3 1:52.4

2:34:18.3 2:57.9

2:55:56.9 3:52.4

3:18:08.4 4:25.4

3:40:20.3 4:25.8

4:03:28.0 5:21.6

4:28:11.3 6:57.2

4:52:56.3 6:58.8

5:18:58.2 8:15.9

5:45:02.1 8:17.8

6:12:54.9 10:06.6

Cum Time Time Back
18:52.4 1:06.3
37:58.2 1:19.8
57:13.3 1:28.9

1:16:44.2 1:44.8

1:36:21.6 1:51.3

1:56:03.3 1:55.6

2:15:51.3 2:01.9

2:35:40.7 2:03.3

2:55:31.7 2:04.9

3:15:49.4 2:31.5

3:36:19.4 2:43.9

3:56:57.6 2:52.1

4:17:47.3 3:03.5

4:38:40.7 3:07.3

5:00:14.1 3:47.3

5:22:14.2 4:13.9

-6
1:37:56.2 Ave Time:19:35.2

Cum Place

Time

Cum Time

Time Back



1 669 Stephen Bowman 10 23 23 18:55.1 18:55.1 1:09.1
2 668 Roberto Beltran 10 25 48 19:02.0 37:57.2 1:15.9
3 667 Noah Atkinson 11 53 101 19:42.6 57:39.8 1:56.5
4 684 Alejandro Plata 12 56 157 19:44.7 1:17:24.5 1:58.6
5 687 Ryan Shawulak 10 77 234 20:31.7 1:37:56.2 2:45.6
6 686 Jeremiah Shawulak 9 (106) 21:13.7 1:59:09.9 3:27.6
7 675 Sebastion Gallegos 10 (107) 21:14.8 2:20:24.7 3:28.7
8 674 Matias Fuentes 11 More Than 7 21:16.9  2:41:41.7 3:30.8
9 679 Kendall Lowe 9 More Than 7 21:40.2  3:03:22.0 3:54.1
10 666 Omar Alonso 12 More Than 7 22:33.8 3:25:55.8 4:47.8
11 672 Grant Flowers 11 More Than 7 23:57.7 3:49:53.6 6:11.6
12 671 Saif EI-Khodor 12 More Than 7 24:00.7 4:13:54.4 6:14.6
13 670 Brian Contreas 12 More Than 7 27:50.9 4:41:45.3 10:04.8
Team - E . inish Position - 7__
Team Score places 83 Team Score (times): 1:39: 28.1 Ave Time:19:53.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 77 Martin Hernandez-Barriaga 10 29 29 19:08.5 19:08.5 1:22.5
2 76 Sebastian Hernandez 10 38 67 19:22.1 38:30.7 1:36.1
3 69 Luis Burgos 11 47 114 19:36.8 58:07.5 1:50.7
4 72 Caleb Duke 12 75 189 20:27.5 1:18:35.1 2:41.4
5 79 Fernando Jimenez 10 94 283 20:53.0 1:39:28.1 3:06.9
6 75 Elian Garcia 11 (109) 21:21.1 2:00:49.3 3:35.1
7 81 Abraham Rios 11 (136) 22:21.2 2:23:10.5 4:35.1
8 83 Samuel Thomason 9 More Than 7 23:02.3  2:46:12.8 5:16.2
9 80 Hector Ramirez 9 More Than 7 23:09.4 3:09:22.3 5:23.3
10 82 Jorge Santibanez 12 More Than 7 23:34.4  3:32:56.8 5:48.3
11 73 Albet Flores 12 More Than 7 23:37.1 3:56:33.9 5:51.0
12 70 Nathaniel Cardenas 9 More Than 7 24:02.7  4:20:36.7 6:16.6
68 Jeremy Arroyo More Than 7 26:16.7  4:46:53.4 8:30.6
Team Midlothian Heritage High School . inish Position - 8 _
Team Score (places): 293 Team Score (times): 1:39: 27.3 Ave Time:19:53.4
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 531 Jacob Clasemann 10 46 46 19:34.1 19:34.1 1:48.1
2 529 Noah Buckner 10 51 97 19:41.9 39:16.1 1:55.8
3 538 Caleb Litke 9 52 149 19:42.3 58:58.4 1:56.2
4 537 Landon Kelly 10 68 217 19:59.5 1:18:57.9 2:13.4
5 540 Silas Moss 9 76 293 20:29.3 1:39:27.3 2:43.3
6 539 Aidan Meltabarger 9 (90) 20:48.1 2:00:15.5 3:02.0
7 544 Andrea Spagnolo 11 (140) 22:26.2 2:22:41.7 4:40.1
8 533 Dylan Depot 10 More Than 7 22:38.4  2:45:20.2 4:52.3
Team - Corsicana i§h School . inish Position - 9
Team Score ip aces): 311 Team Score (times): 1:40:01.3 Ave Time:20:00.2
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 5930 Yomar Cedillo 12 17 17 18:40.3 18:40.3 0:54.2
2 5940 Rodrigo Hernandez 10 41 58 19:24.9 38:05.2 1:38.8
3 5946 Carter Wells 11 72 130 20:20.1 58:25.4 2:34.0
4 5926 Brandon Arreola 9 85 215 20:41.5 1:19:06.9 2:55.4
5 5936 Yahir Guevara 12 96 311 20:54.3  1:40:01.3 3:08.3
6 5932 Levi Farmer 11 (108) 21:17.4 2:01:18.7 3:31.3
7 5939 Omar Hernandez 12 (113) 21:26.0 2:22:44.8 3:39.9
8 5938 Herson Hernandez 10 More Than 7 21:48.6 2:44:33.4 4:02.5
9 5928 David Camargo 9 More Than 7 22:05.4  3:06:38.9 4:19.3
10 864 Samuel Herrera 9 More Than 7 22:33.4  3:29:12.4 4:47.3
11 5934 Saul Gonzales 10 More Than 7 23:18.9 3:52:31.3 5:32.8
12 5937 Dominic Hernandez 9 More Than 7 23:59.2  4:16:30.5 6:13.1
13 866 Javier Rondon 9 More Than 7 24:09.0 4:40:39.6 6:22.9
14 5945 Trey Washburn 12 More Than 7 24:50.9  5:05:30.5 7:04.8
15 5927 Christian Avitia 12 More Than 7 30:45.3 5:36:15.8 12:59.2
Team - Arlingto . Finish Position - 10
Team Scor I'?places : 36 Team Score (times): 1:40:16.7 Ave Time:20:03.3
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 5773 Meles Hart 10 3 3 18:01.4 18:01.4 0:15.4
2 5772 Mario Dawkins 11 57 60 19:47.8 37:49.3 2:01.7
3 5771 Sam Darrock 12 59 119 19:48.1 57:37.4 2:02.0
4 5777 Zachary Stringham 11 103 222 21:08.7 1:18:46.1 3:22.7
5 5762 Erick Alva 11 114 336 21:30.5 1:40:16.7 3:44.5



6 5770 Dean Crone 9 (116) 21:31.4  2:01:48.2 3:45.3

7 5763 Kaleb Arredondo 10 (190) 25:12.3 2:27:00.6 7:26.3
8 5768 Alan Covarrubias 11 More Than 7 25:36.4  2:52:37.0 7:50.3
Team - Dallas Ské(line . Finis h Position - 11
Team Score (places): 347 Team Score (times): 1:41:11.8 Ave Time:20:14.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 38 Dallas Saucedo 9 30 30 19:09.3 19:09.3 1:23.2
2 34 Josue Piche 10 71 101 20:10.1 39:19.5 2:24.1
3 16 Jose Espinoza 10 81 182 20:34.9 59:54.4 2:48.9
4 25 Samuel Jimenez 11 82 264 20:38.4 1:20:32.9 2:52.3
5 37 Sergio Sanchez 9 83 347 20:38.8 1:41:11.8 2:52.7
6 14 Juan Cortes 11 (115) 21:30.9  2:02:42.7 3:44.8
7 22 Marcos Garcia 11 (117) 21:34.8  2:24:17.5 3:48.7
8 43 Abel Velasquez 10 More Than 7 21:35.8  2:45:53.4 3:49.7
9 19 Christian Flores 11 More Than 7 22:03.7 3:07:57.1 4:17.6
10 11 Adrian Bonilla 9 More Than 7 22:15.4  3:30:12.5 4:29.3
11 15 Jon-Michael Crouch 11 More Than 7 22:23.3  3:52:35.9 4:37.2
12 18 Jose Fernandez 12 More Than 7 23:36.3  4:16:12.2 5:50.2
13 30 Chris Ordaz 10 More Than 7 24:01.9 4:40:14.2 6:15.8
14 29 Samuel Mendez 9 More Than 7 24:22.8  5:04:37.0 6:36.7
15 10 Roman Arzapala 12 More Than 7 24:23.7  5:29:00.8 6:37.7
16 36 Ethan Salinas 9 More Than 7 24:249  5:53:25.7 6:38.8
17 9 Fabian Anastacio 9 More Than 7 24:26.0 6:17:51.7 6:39.9
18 17 Samuel Estrada 9 More Than 7 27:02.5 6:44:54.2 9:16.4
19 26 Joe Lopez 9 More Than 7 28:48.3  7:13:42.5 11:02.2
20 20 Alexander Galindo 9 More Than 7 29:20.7  7:43:03.2 11:34.6
21 28 Benjamin Mendez 9 More Than 7 29:23.9  8:12:27.2 11:37.8
Team - Dajlas Adamson . Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 354 Team Score (times): 1:41:22.5 Ave Time:20:16.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5959 Jesus Chavez 9 22 22 18:54.5 18:54.5 1:08.4
2 5968 Arturo Perez 10 36 58 19:20.6 38:15.1 1:34.5
3 5966 Richard Murillo 10 89 147 20:47.5 59:02.7 3:01.4
4 5961 Daniel Galindo 9 95 242 20:54.3 1:19:57.0 3:08.2
5 5967 Alexander Perez 9 112 354 21:25.4 1:41:22.5 3:39.3
6 5964 Jovany Mejia 10 (121) 21:45.4  2:03:07.9 3:59.3
7 5958 Randy Baltazar 11 (194) 25:36.9 2:28:44.8 7:50.8
8 5970 Michael Sagarnaga 10 More Than 7 25:44.0  2:54:28.9 7:58.0
Team - Grand P a'r'e . Finis h Position - 13
Team Score (places): 381 Team Score (times): 1:41:39.7 Ave Time:20:19.9
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 285 Isaiah Arias 11 55 55 19:44.4 19:44.4 1:58.3
2 296 Antonio Lopez 12 64 119 19:55.6 39:40.1 2:09.5
3 299 Alec Moreno 9 70 189 20:06.2 59:46.3 2:20.1
4 288 Eric Coria 10 88 277 20:43.2 1:20:29.6 2:57.2
5 302 Michael Ponce 11 104 381 21:10.0 1:41:39.7 3:24.0
6 292 Eduardo Gonzalez 12 (105) 21:11.7 2:02:51.5 3:25.7
7 293 Martin Gonzalez 12 (128) 21:54.8  2:24:46.4 4:08.8
8 305 Daniel Rios 12 More Than 7 23:54.5 2:48:40.9 6:08.4
9 304 Alonso Rico 10 More Than 7 32:47.4 3:21:28.4 15:01.4
Tea Princeton . Finish Position - 14
Team Scor nzplaces : 413 Team Score (times): 1:43:08.5 Ave Time:20:37.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 638 Hilberto Sauceda 9 45 45 19:31.6 19:31.6 1:45.5
2 639 Titan Summers 9 54 99 19:43.6 39:15.3 1:57.5
3 637 Jonathan Sanchez 9 86 185 20:41.7 59:57.0 2:55.6
4 628 Henery Martinez 9 91 276 20:49.3 1:20:46.3 3:03.2
5 630 Liam McAteer 9 137 413 22:22.1 1:43:08.5 4:36.1
6 624 Carson Berry 11 (160) 23:05.2 2:06:13.7 5:19.1
7 622 Kevin Agustin 9 (176) 23:56.2  2:30:09.9 6:10.1
8 623 Jack Anderson 9 More Than 7 31:349  3:01:44.8 13:48.8
Denison . Finish_Position - 15
Team Score?}:laces :419 Team Score (times): 1:43:15.9 Ave Time:20:39.1
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 59 Haidyn Loftice 10 39 39 19:23.4 19:23.4 1:37.3
2 57 Graham Hogan 9 40 79 19:23.9 38:47.3 1:37.8
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

54 Nicholas Harris-Murphy

52 Jonathan Brown
60 Wyatt Miller
53 Brandon Castillo
58 Cole Landers
Team - Forne
Team Score Iaces) 423
Bib No Name

118 Brayden Olson
112 Makya Ganesh
122 James Roberson
113 Brandon Gee
115 Alex Henderson
114 Ryan Hellenguard

Team - Irving Nimitz
Team Score (places): 443

BibNo Name
362 Anderson Bonilla
363 Matthew Chapman
373 Bryan Sosa
366 Julian Garza
370 Harrison Nguyen
367 Jason Guerrero
371 Israel Rico
368 Anthony Limon-Garcia
365 Pedro Diaz
372 Isaiah Salamanca
364 Anthony Chevez Garcia

Team - .?rlln gton Lamar

Team Score (places): 501
BibNo Name
5859 Justin Wolford
5848 Stephen Grazzianne
5857 Beckett Smith
5858 Edgar Vargas
5854 Connor Parham
5850 Sebastian Henriquez

Team Score (places): 5

BibNo  Name
225 Avaneesh Jakkireddy
228 Noah Lokey
217 Mason Cromer
221 Mithin Ganesh
216 Hayden Breedlove
232 Evan Schipper
224 Nathan Hoang
215 Jacob Barnes

Tea LeW|sviII
Team Score places) 552
Bib No Name
422 Erik Venancio Avellaneda
420 Kameron Shelton

421 Jacob Velarde
862 Joshua Silva
412 Nikko Bueno

Team - Irw{\ g MacArthur
Team Score (places): 622

BibNo Name
360 Matthew Valdes
355 Caleb Ndende
356 Bryan Recinos
351 Marcos Garcia
353 Foad Kedre

Tea-rﬁ%g;g ?p}aceslit: 647

High
fncfg ig

Wyatt

11
9
9

10

11

i
Team Score (times):

Year
9
9
9
10
9
12

Team Score (times)

Year
12
12
12
11
12
10
10
10
12
12
12

i
Team Score (times):

Year
11
10
11
10

9

School
Team Score (times)

Year
9
10
10
9
10
9
9
9

i
Team Score (times): 1:

Year
11
12
12

11

Team Score (times)

Year
12
10
10
11
12

Team Score (times

93
98
149
(174)
(189)

O'All Place
63
66
73
74
147
(153)

O'All Place
13
61
122
123
124
(132)
(175)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
62
79
100
101
159
(188)

O'All Place

65

87

120

125

146
(171)
(180)

More Than 7

O'All Place
69
80
111
119
173

O'All Place
84
97
102
139
200

172
270
419

Cum Place

63
129
202
276
423

Finis
: 1:

Cum Place

13
74
196
319
443

F

Cum Place
62
141
241
342
501

Finis
: 1:
Cum Place
65
152
272

397
543

F

20:51.8
20:57.2
22:39.5
23:47.2
25:09.3

nish Position - 16
1:43:15.8 AveTlme 20:39.1

Cum Time

Time
19:54.9
19:57.6
20:24.4
20:25.0
22:33.7
22:47.7

Time
18:30.1
19:51.8
21:46.4
21:48.6
21:51.1
22:09.1
23:52.0
26:11.8
26:56.8
26:57.0
34:19.6

nihP sition - 18
1: 5400 AveTlme 21:08.0

Time
19:54.4
20:34.0
21:05.0
21:05.7
23:00.7
25:05.9

h Position - 19,
6:44.3 Ave Time:21:20.8

Cum Time

Time
19:55.9
20:42.2
21:42.4
21:51.7
22:31.9
23:35.2
24:28.9
26:50.8

nish Position - 20
47: 23 2 Ave Time:21:28.6

59:39.1
1:20:36.4
1:43:15.9
2:07:03.2
2:32:12.5

19:54.9
39:52.5
1:00:17.0
1:20:42.0
1:43:15.8
2:06:03.5

h Position - 17.
3:48.2 Ave Time:20:45.6

Cum Time

18:30.1
38:22.0
1:00:08.4
1:21:57.0
1:43:48.2
2:05:57.3
2:29:49.3
2:56:01.2
3:22:58.1
3:49:55.1
4:24:14.7

3:05.8
3:11.1
4:53.4
6:01.2
7:23.2

Time Back
2:08.8
2:11.5
2:38.4
2:38.9
4:47.6
5:01.6

Time Back
0:44.0
2:05.8
4:00.3
4:02.5
4:05.0
4:23.0
6:05.9
8:25.7
9:10.7
9:10.9
16:33.5

CumTime Time Back
19:54.4 2:08.3
40:28.4 2:48.0

1:01:33.5 3:18.9

1:22:39.2 3:19.6

1:45:40.0 5:14.7

2:10:45.9 7:19.8

19:55.9
40:38.1
1:02:20.6
1:24:12.3
1:46:44.3
2:10:19.6
2:34:48.5
3:01:39.4

Time Back
2:09.9
2:56.1
3:56.4
4:05.6
4:45.9
5:49.2
6:42.8
9:04.7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

69 20:03.4 20:03.4 2:17.3

149 20:34.2 40:37.6 2:48.2

260 21:25.3 1:02:02.9 3:39.2

379 21:38.4 1:23:41.4 3:52.3

552 23:41.7 1:47:23.2 5:55.6

Finish Position - 21,
: 1: 51.26.8 Ave Time:22:17.3

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

84 20:41.0 20:41.0 2:54.9

181 20:55.7 41:36.7 3:09.6

283 21:06.3 1:02:43.1 3:20.2

422 22:23.8 1:25:06.9 4:37.7

622 26:19.9 1:51:26.8 8:33.8

Finish P
: 1:50:

sition - 22

3.9 Ave Time:22:04.7



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 192 Moise Munezero 11 60 60 19:48.1 19:48.1 2:02.0
2 189 Caleb Holcomb 12 118 178 21:36.9 41:25.1 3:50.8
3 187 Montiel Dangerfield 11 143 321 22:29.4  1:03:545 4:43.3
4 186 James Birungi 11 161 482 23:08.4 1:27:02.9 5:22.3
5 193 Logan Thomas 12 165 647 23:20.9 1:50:23.9 5:34.8
6 190 Eric Langston 12 (177) 24:07.0  2:14:30.9 6:20.9
7 191 Kwamir McBean 12 (178) 24:07.7  2:38:38.6 6:21.6
8 188 Blane Hayes 11 More Than 7 24:43.1  3:03:21.8 6:57.0
Team - McKinney North . Finjsh Position - 23
Team Score (places): 675 Team Score (times): 1: 55 09 1 Ave Time:23:01.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place um Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 501 Aiden Trusty 9 67 67 19:57.6 19:57.6 2:11.6
2 495 Jackson Bauer 10 78 145 20:32.0 40:29.7 2:45.9
3 500 Nicholas Taylor 10 129 274 21:55.6 1:02:25.3 4:09.5
4 496 Jaxon Brion 9 199 473 26:11.6  1:28:36.9 8:25.5
5 502 Horacio Vazquez 10 202 675 26:32.1  1:55:09.1 8:46.0
Team - Sout Ih nd Prairie . Finish Position - 24,
Team Scoret'I aces): 686 Team Score (times): 1: 51.47.3 Ave Time:22:21.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place um Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 723 Tyre Karriem 11 99 99 20:59.5 20:59.5 3:13.5
2 725 Josh Lewis 10 110 209 21:23.5 42:23.1 3:37.4
3 720 Jose Garza 9 141 350 22:27.2 1:04:50.4 4:41.1
4 726 Alphonce Maticha 12 167 517 23:26.6  1:28:17.0 5:40.5
5 717 Joseph Carrizales 10 169 686 23:30.3  1:51:47.3 5:44.2
6 727 Elijah Mitchell 10 (186) 25:04.5 2:16:51.9 7:18.4
7 719 Dan Garza 11 (196) 25:51.0 2:42:42.9 8:04.9
8 716 Collin Brandon 9 More Than 7 25:56.1  3:08:39.1 8:10.1
9 728 Tre'Lon Montgomery 11 More Than 7 29:05.4  3:37:44.5 11:19.3
Team - Dallas Lincoln . Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 691 Team Score (times): 1: 51 43.6 Ave Time:22:20.7
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 5 Merci Mateso 9 130 130 22:05.0 22:05.0 4:18.9
2 5997 Nestor Alvorado 10 131 261 22:06.1 44:11.2 4:20.0
3 8 Eh Tu Gae 12 138 399 22:23.4 1:06:34.6 4:37.3
4 5999 Wilford Giron 11 142 541 22:27.4 1:29:02.1 4:41.4
5 1 Joe Gonzales 10 150 691 22:41.5 1:51:43.6 4:55.4
6 7 Ali Mulindwa 9 (151) 22:45.1 2:14:28.8 4:59.0
Team - JLTexas AGPHS . Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places): 754 Team Score (times): 1:54:01.4 Ave Time:22:48.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 348 Jordan Rubio 10 133 133 22:09.7 22:09.7 4:23.6
2 336 Victor Diaz 10 135 268 22:15.5 44:25.2 4:29.4
3 344 Christian Moza 10 155 423 22:52.1  1:07:17.4 5:06.0
4 340 Jonathan Hernandez 11 163 586 23:17.1 1:30:34.5 5:31.0
5 345 Julian Munoz 11 168 754 23:26.8 1:54:01.4 5:40.8
6 334 Camryn Barrett 11 (192) 25:21.5 2:19:23.0 7:35.4
7 343 Nathanael Morales 10 (193) 25:27.3  2:44:50.3 7:41.2
8 342 Aaron Mitchell 11 More Than 7 25:41.3  3:10:31.7 7:55.3
9 339 Yamil Gonzalez 11 More Than 7 27:59.7 3:38:31.4 10:13.6
Team - Arlingto Se;uin . Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): 1:57:01.5 Ave Time:23:24.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5861 Darreon Black 12 92 92 20:51.5 20:51.5 3:05.4
2 5869 Haskell Ramirez 9 145 237 22:31.9 43:23.4 4:45.8
3 5860 Ikenna Azuka Ugwonali 11 164 401 23:19.9 1:06:43.4 5:33.8
4 5874 Isaiah Williams 11 181 582 24:32.1 1:31:15.6 6:46.0
5 5868 Dahvon Perkins 12 195 777 25:45.9 1:57:01.5 7:59.8
6 5867 Matthew Okello 9 (201) 26:27.6 2:23:29.1 8:41.5
7 5865  Mekhi McCray 9 (204) 27:00.7  2:50:29.8 9:14.6
8 5871 Landon Simmons 10 More Than 7 27:36.9  3:18:06.7 9:50.8
9 5873 Sean Walker Jr 10 More Than 7 28:53.8 3:47:00.5 11:07.7
10 5870 Zade Saleh 9 More Than 7 32:20.5  4:19:21.0 14:34.4

Team - Caryollton Creekview . Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places): 813 Team Score (times): 1:56:44.7 Ave Time:23:20.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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5892 Neyam Nameer 10 152 152 22:46.8 22:46.8 5:00.7
5891 Carlos Najera 9 157 309 22:58.7 45:45.5 5:12.6
5885 Ruben Hashaway 9 158 467 22:59.9 1:08:45.4 5:13.8
5888 Nathan Martinez 12 162 629 23:11.6  1:31:57.1 5:25.5
5893 Ismael Perez 10 184 813 24:47.6 1:56:44.7 7:01.5
Team - Arlington Bowie . Finish Position - 29
Team Score places): 831 Team Score (times): 1:58:15.7 Ave Time:23:39.1
BibNo Name Year O'All Place um Place Time Cum Time Time Back
5794 Hunter Zertuche 9 144 144 22:31.8 22:31.8 4:45.7
5778 Adam Alba 11 156 300 22:56.4 45:28.3 5:10.3
5782 Lincoln Danielson 12 166 466 23:23.4 1:08:51.7 5:37.3
5781 Kien Bui 10 182 648 24:39.0  1:33:30.8 6:52.9
5786 Dylan Miller 11 183 831 24:44.9 1:58:15.7 6:58.8
5790 Anthony Silvius 12 (191) 25:19.4 2:23:35.1 7:33.3
5789 Angel Rodriguez 11 (197) 25:51.4 2:49:26.6 8:05.4
5783 Jay Diaz 9 More Than 7 27:31.3  3:16:58.0 9:45.3
5793 Jordan Young 11 More Than 7 28:43.6  3:45:41.6 10:57.5
5779 Thomas Alba 9 More Than 7 29:34.6 4:15:16.2 11:48.5
Tea Red Oak . Finish Position - 30
Team Score IT'places) 844 Team Score (times): 2:00:18.2 Ave Time:24:03.6
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
651 Dylan Navarrete 9 134 134 22:10.5 22:10.5 4:24.4
646 Rome Gomez-Hand 10 148 282 22:37.5 44:48.0 4:51.4
650 Jose Jantes 11 179 461 24:19.1 1:09:07.2 6:33.0
645 Clay Gichuru 9 185 646 25:00.0 1:34:07.2 7:13.9
656 Aiden Williams 12 198 844 26:10.9 2:00:18.2 8:24.8
653 Micah Sanchez 11 (206) 27:42.4 2:28:00.6 9:56.3
Salvador Robles 12 (207) 27:47.4  2:55:48.0 10:01.3
Team White Settlement Brewer Finish Position - 31,

Team Scoree(lplaces 861 Team Score (times): 2:01:18.1 Ave Time:24:15.6
BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
818 Nestor Mejia 11 127 127 21:54.5 21:54.5 4:08.4
822 Josh Phillips 10 170 297 23:34.5 45:29.0 5:48.4
825 Caleb Rivera 10 172 469 23:37.6 1:09:06.7 5:51.5
828 Angel Tovilla 10 187 656 25:05.0 1:34:11.7 7:18.9
813 Brandon Gautreau 11 205 861 27:06.3  2:01:18.1 9:20.2
821 Inocenico Perez 9 (209) 32:28.6  2:33:46.8 14:42.6

Team - rrisc High . Finish Position - 32.

Team Score (places): 901 Team Score (times): 2: 18.46.4 Ave Time:27:45.2
BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
207 Weiss Mangal 11 126 126 21:52.2 21:52.2 4:06.1
213 Isaac Twedell 9 154 280 22:51.2 44:43.4 5:05.1
206 Brent Li 10 203 483 26:41.7 1:11:25.1 8:55.6
212 Pranveer Singh 12 208 691 30:30.1  1:41:55.3 12:44.1
202 Sreenand Chalasan 11 210 901 36:51.1  2:18:46.4 19:05.0

Team - imda I Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score ?tlmes
Bib N Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
5957 David Zapata 10 Less Than 5 19:50.3 19:50.3 2:04.2
5956 Daniel Zapata 11 Less Than 5 20:35.3 40:25.7 2:49.2
5951 Joseph Magana 11 Less Than 5 21:15.9 1:01:41.6 3:29.8
5950 Nehemiah King 12 Less Than 5 26:05.5 1:27:47.2 8:19.4
Team - Mes ulite Poteet F|n|sh Position - In¢.
Team Score ?p aces): Inc. Team Score <()t|mes
Bib Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
503 Fabian Aguilar 11 Less Than 5 21:54.1 21:54.1 4:08.1
508 Chris Torres 9 Less Than 5 22:16.9 44:11.1 4:30.9
507 Isaiah Johnson 9 Less Than 5 22:419  1:06:53.0 4:55.8
509 Damian Rangel 10 Less Than 5 25:30.9 1:32:23.9 7:44.8
Team - Midlothiagn Finish P05|t| - Ing¢.
Team Score (Iplaces Inc. Team Score ?tlmes
Bib N Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
516 Jayden Finnestad 9 Less Than 5 19:25.1 19:25.1 1:39.0
517 Seth Finnestad 12 Less Than 5 20:36.8 40:01.9 2:50.7
525 Ethan Rowley 10 Less Than 5 21:54.0 1:01:55.9 4:07.9
520 Ryan Mitchell 9 Less Than 5 22:26.8 1:24:22.8 4:40.7




Team - Dalla f ball
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib N Name
1 5982 Skylar Evans
2 5983 Edwin Mendez
3 5985 Tron Terry
Team - Frisc ? Liberty
Team Score ?p aces): Inc.
Pos Bib Name
1 233 Amogh Aryan
2 239 Emmanuel Jimenez-Garcia
3 241 Clark Kinneer
Team - Fris¢o Heri aFe
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 200 Sarvesh Parthasarthy
2 196 Shaurya Jain
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Year
11
11
10

Year
10

Year
10
10

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - In¢.
Team Score <()t|mes

Cum Place Time Cum Time

Time Back

18:08.4 18:08.4
22:01.9 40:10.4
22:08.2  1:02:18.7

Finish Position - Inc¢.
Team S core?tlmes

Cum Place Time
21:07.3 21:07.3
21:24.9 42:32.2
22:00.4  1:04:32.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score <()t|mes

Cum Place Time Cum Time

Cum Time

0:22.3
4:15.9
4:22.2

Time Back
3:21.2
3:38.8
4:14.3

Time Back

21:37.9 21:37.9
22:18.1 43:56.0

3:51.8
4:32.0
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